portale del calcio toscano

Risultati e Classifica Giovanissimi fB U14 ProvincialiPrato Il Fase Girone C 2023/2024
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Squadra
Maliseti S. B

14 Giornata

25/04 Maliseti S. B - F.Calenzano B
25/04 Prato Nord - Grignano
25/04 Zenith Audax B - La Querce 2009 rinviata
25/04 Riposa: Tavola Calcio
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Prato Nord
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Grignano

Tavola Calcio
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VC NC PC VF NF PF

3 0
2 0
1 2
1 1
1 0
0 0
0 0

W w N P O P

2

R N NN

1
1
1
0
0
0
0

0

= O

w NN

Mi



